® -
@E AN G New Automotive Products

Silca Remote Car Keys TOY43BCR43 & TOY43BFR43

compatible with Toyota™*

Silca is pleased to introduce two new references for duplicating remote car keys
compatible with Toyota models, including the RAV4, Corolla and Avensis.

TOY43BCR43 & TOY43BFR43 Blade TOY43

Main features

e The Silca Remote Keys compatible with Toyota have a similar design to the original key and are supplied ready-
to-programme.

e The TOY43BCR43 and TOY43BFR43 feature two function buttons (lock, unlock). The version to use depends on
the specific Toyota model.

¢ The keys are packed individually in a plastic clamshell for easy identification and hook display.

c E Silca Remote Car Keys are produced in conformity with CE mark European standards.

> More info at mykeyspro.com

* This is a trademark of a third party not affiliated nor linked with

Silca S.p.A. or the dormakaba Group. Silca S.p.A. and dormakaba WWW.SI|Ca.b|Z | www.cha-automotlve.com ° ADVANCED
Group do not own any intellectual property right nor have been www.advanced-diagnostics.com E””ﬂ AI) DINGNOSTICS™
granted any license with regard to such trademark, which is hereby

used only to indicate the intended purpose of Silca’s products. dormakaba Group



> s

TOY43BCR43 Application List

Application

list

Toyota Avensis Verso
Toyota FJ Cruiser
Toyota Hilux

Toyota Picnic

Toyota Previa

Toyota Rav4

Toyota Tarago

TOY43BFR43 Application List

ACM2*/CLM2*

GSJ15

KDN1*

ACM2*/CLM2*

ACR30/CLR30

ACA2*/CLA2*/
ZCA2*

ACR30/CLR30

Chassis

2003

2007

2005

2003

2003

2003

2003

2009

2007

2007

2008

2005

2006

2006

2 67
2 67
2 67
2 67
2 67
2 67

433AM

433AM

433AM

433AM

433AM

433AM

433AM

TOY43

TOY43

TOY43

TOY43

TOY43

TOY43

TOY43

Silca profile

Toyota Avensis Verso
Toyota Camry
Toyota Celica

Toyota Corolla
Toyota Corolla Verso
Toyota Hiace

Toyota Hilux

Toyota Land Cruiser
Toyota Land Cruiser 90
Toyota Picnic

Toyota Previa

Toyota Rav4

Toyota Tarago

ACM2*/CLM2*

ACV36/MCV36

2Z123*

AE111/CDE111

CDE120

*LH*

KDN1*

*DJ100*

*DJ90*

ACM2*/CLM2*

*XR30/*XR40

*A20*

*XR30/*XR40

> More info at mykeyspro.com

** This is a trademark of a third party not affiliated nor linked with
Silca S.p.A. or the dormakaba Group. Silca S.p.A. and dormakaba
Group do not own any intellectual property right nor have been
granted any license with regard to such trademark, which is hereby
used only to indicate the intended purpose of Silca’s products.

www.silca.biz | www.silca-automotive.com
www.advanced-diagnostics.com

2001

2002

2002

2002

2001

2001

1999

1998

2000

2001

2000

2000

2000

2003

2005

2005

2006

2004

2006

2005

2002

2002

2003

2003

2003

2003

Buttons Frequency
2 4C 433AM
2 4C 433AM
2 4C 433AM
2 4C 433AM
2 4C 433AM
2 4C 433AM
2 4C 433AM
2 4C 433AM
2 4C 433AM
2 4C 433AM
2 4C 433AM
2 4C 433AM
2 4C 433AM
@HV =i

dormakaba Group

TOY43

TOY43

TOY43

TOY43

TOY43

TOY43

TOY43

TOY43

TOY43

TOY43

TOY43

TOY43

TOY43

A iGENE~



