



Silca Remote Car Keys TOY43BCR43 & TOY43BFR43 compatible with Toyota**

Silca is pleased to introduce two new references for duplicating remote car keys compatible with Toyota models, including the RAV4, Corolla and Avensis.

TOY43BCR43 & TOY43BFR43



Blade TOY43



Main features

- The Silca Remote Keys compatible with Toyota have a similar design to the original key and are supplied ready-to-programme.
- The TOY43BCR43 and TOY43BFR43 feature two function buttons (lock, unlock). The version to use depends on the specific Toyota model.
- The keys are packed individually in a plastic clamshell for easy identification and hook display.



Silca Remote Car Keys are produced in conformity with CE mark European standards.



> More info at mykeyspro.com

* This is a trademark of a third party not affiliated nor linked with Silca S.p.A. or the dormakaba Group. Silca S.p.A. and dormakaba Group do not own any intellectual property right nor have been granted any license with regard to such trademark, which is hereby used only to indicate the intended purpose of Silca's products.

www.silca.biz | www.silca-automotive.com
www.advanced-diagnostics.com



dormakaba Group



TOY43BCR43 Application List

Make**	Model	Chassis	From	To	Buttons	Trp ID	Frequency	Silca profile
Toyota	Avensis Verso	ACM2*/CLM2*	2003	2009	2	67	433AM	TOY43
Toyota	FJ Cruiser	GSJ15	2007	2007	2	67	433AM	TOY43
Toyota	Hilux	KDN1*	2005	2007	2	67	433AM	TOY43
Toyota	Picnic	ACM2*/CLM2*	2003	2008	2	67	433AM	TOY43
Toyota	Previa	ACR30/CLR30	2003	2005	2	67	433AM	TOY43
Toyota	Rav4	ACA2*/CLA2*/ZCA2*	2003	2006	2	67	433AM	TOY43
Toyota	Tarago	ACR30/CLR30	2003	2006	2	67	433AM	TOY43

TOY43BFR43 Application List

Make**	Model	Chassis	From	To	Buttons	Trp ID	Frequency	Silca profile
Toyota	Avensis Verso	ACM2*/CLM2*	2001	2003	2	4C	433AM	TOY43
Toyota	Camry	ACV36/MCV36	2002	2005	2	4C	433AM	TOY43
Toyota	Celica	ZZT23*	2002	2005	2	4C	433AM	TOY43
Toyota	Corolla	AE111/CDE111	2002	2006	2	4C	433AM	TOY43
Toyota	Corolla Verso	CDE120	2001	2004	2	4C	433AM	TOY43
Toyota	Hiace	*LH*	2001	2006	2	4C	433AM	TOY43
Toyota	Hilux	KDN1*	1999	2005	2	4C	433AM	TOY43
Toyota	Land Cruiser	*DJ100*	1998	2002	2	4C	433AM	TOY43
Toyota	Land Cruiser 90	*DJ90*	2000	2002	2	4C	433AM	TOY43
Toyota	Picnic	ACM2*/CLM2*	2001	2003	2	4C	433AM	TOY43
Toyota	Previa	*XR30*/XR40	2000	2003	2	4C	433AM	TOY43
Toyota	Rav4	*A20*	2000	2003	2	4C	433AM	TOY43
Toyota	Tarago	*XR30*/XR40	2000	2003	2	4C	433AM	TOY43

> More info at mykeyspro.com

** This is a trademark of a third party not affiliated nor linked with Silca S.p.A. or the dormakaba Group. Silca S.p.A. and dormakaba Group do not own any intellectual property right nor have been granted any license with regard to such trademark, which is hereby used only to indicate the intended purpose of Silca's products.